‘ ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
( * Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
w 2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Biochemistry | 2017-2018
Time: FN : 10 amto1l pm/AN: 2 pmto5pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester -5

09-02-2022 Wed  FN U5BI5001 Enzymology

10-02-2022 Thu FN U5BI5002 Genetic and Molecular Biology
11-02-2022 Fri FN U5BI5003 Human Anatomy and Physiology
12-02-2022 Sat FN U5BI5004 Medical Laboratory Technology
15-02-2022 Tue FN U5BISB51 Biotechnology |

Semester - 4

16-02-2022 Wed AN U5SFEN401 English IV

17-02-2022 Thu AN U5FAR401 Arabic IV

17-02-2022 Thu AN U5FHD401 Hindi IV

17-02-2022 Thu AN U5FTA401 Tamil IV

17-02-2022 Thu AN U5FUR401 Urdu IV

18-02-2022 Fri AN US5ARNM41 Basic Arabic Il

18-02-2022 Fri AN U5HINM41 Basic Hindi Il

18-02-2022 Fri AN US5TANM41 Ariviyal Tamil Il

18-02-2022 Fri AN USURNM41 Basic Urdu-Il

19-02-2022 Sat AN U5BI14001 Analytical Biochemistry & Bioinformatics
21-02-2022 Mon AN USBIAL41 Allied Zoology Il

Semester - 3

01-02-2022 Tue AN US5FEN301 English 11l

02-02-2022 Wed AN U5FAR301 Arabic 1l

02-02-2022 Wed AN U5FHD301 Hindi 11

02-02-2022 Wed AN U5FTA301 Tamil Il

02-02-2022 Wed AN U5FUR301 Urdu 111

03-02-2022 Thu AN U5ARNM31 Basic Arabic |

03-02-2022 Thu AN U5HINM31 Basic Hindi |

03-02-2022 Thu AN U5TANM31 Aravial Tamil |

03-02-2022 Thu AN U5URNM31 Basic Urdu |

05-02-2022 Sat AN U5BI3001 Analytical Biochemistry
07-02-2022 Mon AN U5SBIAL31 Allied - Zoology |

Semester - 2

04-02-2022 Fri FN U5VED201 Value Education
16-02-2022 Wed FN US5FEN201 English Il

17-02-2022 Thu FN U5FAR201 Arabic Il

17-02-2022 Thu FN U5FHD201 Hindi 1l

17-02-2022 Thu FN U5FTA211 Tamil Il

17-02-2022 Thu FN U5FUR201 Urdu Il

19-02-2022 Sat FN U5BI2001 Biological Macromolecules Il
21-02-2022 Mon FN USBIAL21 Allied Chemistry I
Semester -1

01-02-2022 Tue FN U5SFEN101 English |

02-02-2022 Wed FN U5FAR101 Arabic |

02-02-2022 Wed FN U5FHD101 Hindi |

02-02-2022 Wed FN U5FTA101 Tamil |

02-02-2022 Wed FN U5FUR101 Urdu |

04-02-2022 Fri AN US5ENV101 Environmental Studies
05-02-2022 Sat FN U5BI1001 Biological Macromolecules |

07-02-2022 Mon FN USBIAL11 Allied Chemistry |



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Biochemistry | 2018-2019
Time: FN : 10 amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester -5

09-02-2022 Wed FN U8BI5001 Enzymes

10-02-2022 Thu FN U8BI5002 Genetics and Molecular Biology
11-02-2022 Fri FN U8BI5003 Human Anatomy and Physiology
12-02-2022 Sat FN U8BI5004 Medical Laboratory Technology
15-02-2022 Tue FN U8BISB51 Biotechnology |
Semester - 4

03-02-2022 Thu FN U8BI4001 Analytical Biochemistry and Bioinformatics
13-02-2022 Sun AN U8BIAL41 Allied - Applied Biology Il
16-02-2022 Wed AN USFEN401 English IV

17-02-2022 Thu AN U8BFAR401 Arabic IV

17-02-2022 Thu AN U8SFHD401 Hindi IV

17-02-2022 Thu AN UBFTA401 Tamil IV

17-02-2022 Thu AN U8BFUR401 Urdu IV

18-02-2022 Fri AN USARNM41 Basic Arabic Il
18-02-2022 Fri AN USHDNM41 Basic Hindi Il
18-02-2022 Fri AN USTANM41 Ariviyal Tamil Il
18-02-2022 Fri AN USURNM41 Basic Urdu-II

Semester - 3

01-02-2022 Tue AN USFEN301 English 11l

02-02-2022 Wed AN U8SFAR301 Arabic 1l

02-02-2022 Wed AN U8SFHD301 Hindi 11

02-02-2022 Wed AN USFTA301 Tamil 111

02-02-2022 Wed AN U8SFUR301 Urdu 111

03-02-2022 Thu AN USARNM31 Basic Arabic |
03-02-2022 Thu AN USHDNM31 Basic Hindi |

03-02-2022 Thu AN USTANM31 Aravial Tamil |
03-02-2022 Thu AN USURNM31 Basic Urdu |

05-02-2022 Sat AN U8BI3001 Analytical Biochemistry
07-02-2022 Mon AN U8SBIAL31 Allied - Applied Biology |
Semester - 2

04-02-2022 Fri AN UBENV201 Environmental Studies
10-02-2022 Thu AN U8SBIAL21 Allied Chemistry I
16-02-2022 Wed FN USFEN201 English Il

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8SFAR201 Arabic Il

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8SFHD201 Hindi 1l

17-02-2022 Thu FN UBFTA201 Tamil 1l

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8SFUR201 Urdu Il

19-02-2022 Sat FN U8BI2001 Cell Biology

Semester -1

01-02-2022 Tue FN USFEN101 English |

02-02-2022 Wed FN U8SFAR101 Arabic |

02-02-2022 Wed FN U8SFHD101 Hindi |

02-02-2022 Wed FN USFTA101 Tamil |

02-02-2022 Wed FN U8SFUR101 Urdu |

04-02-2022 Fri FN USVED101 Value Education
05-02-2022 Sat FN U8BI1001 Bio-organic chemistry

07-02-2022 Mon FN U8SBIAL11 Allied Chemistry |



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Biochemistry | 2019-2020
Time: FN : 10 amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester -5

09-02-2022 Wed FN U8BI5001 Enzymes

10-02-2022 Thu FN U8BI5002 Genetics and Molecular Biology
11-02-2022 Fri FN U8BI5003 Human Anatomy and Physiology
12-02-2022 Sat FN U8BI5004 Medical Laboratory Technology
15-02-2022 Tue FN U8BISB51 Biotechnology - |
Semester - 4

03-02-2022 Thu FN U8BI4001 Analytical Biochemistry & Bioinformatics
11-02-2022 Fri AN U8BIAL42 Allied-Applied Biology Il
16-02-2022 Wed AN UBFEN401 English Paper IV
17-02-2022 Thu AN UBFAR401 Arabic Paper IV
17-02-2022 Thu AN U8FHD401 Hindi Paper IV
17-02-2022 Thu AN UBFTA401 Tamil Paper IV
17-02-2022 Thu AN U8BFUR401 Urdu Paper IV
18-02-2022 Fri AN UBARNMA41 Basic Arabic 11
18-02-2022 Fri AN USHDNM41 Basic Hindi Il
18-02-2022 Fri AN USTANM41 Ariviyal Tamil Il
18-02-2022 Fri AN UBURNM41 Basic Urdu Il

Semester - 3

01-02-2022 Tue AN USFEN301 English Paper IlI
02-02-2022 Wed AN UBFAR301 Arabic Paper llI
02-02-2022 Wed AN U8FHD301 Hindi Paper Il
02-02-2022 Wed AN UBFTA301 Tamil Paper Il
02-02-2022 Wed AN UBFUR301 Urdu Paper Il
03-02-2022 Thu AN UBARNMS31 Basic Arabic |
03-02-2022 Thu AN UBHDNM31 Basic Hindi |
03-02-2022 Thu AN USTANM31 Ariviyal Tamil |
03-02-2022 Thu AN UBURNM31 Basic Urdu |
05-02-2022 Sat AN U8BI3001 Analytical Biochemistry
07-02-2022 Mon AN U8BBIAL32 Allied-Applied Biology |
Semester - 2

04-02-2022 Fri AN UBENV201 Environmental Studies
10-02-2022 Thu AN U8SBIAL21 Allied Chemistry I
16-02-2022 Wed | FN UBFEN201 English II

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8SFAR201 Arabic Il

17-02-2022 Thu FN UBFHD201 Hindi 11

17-02-2022 Thu FN UBFTA201 Tamil 1l

17-02-2022 Thu FN UBFUR201 Urdu Il

19-02-2022 Sat FN u8BI2001 Cell Biology

Semester -1

01-02-2022 Tue FN USFEN101 English |

02-02-2022 Wed | FN UBFAR101 Arabic |

02-02-2022 Wed | FN UBFHD101 Hindi |

02-02-2022 Wed | FN UBFTA101 Tamil |

02-02-2022 Wed | FN UBFUR101 Urdu |

04-02-2022 Fri FN USVED101 Value Education
05-02-2022 Sat FN U8BI1001 Bio-organic chemistry

07-02-2022 Mon FN U8SBIAL11 Allied Chemistry |



B.Sc - Biochemistry | 2020-2021

Date Day Session Subject ID
Semester - 3

01-02-2022 Tue AN UAFEN301
02-02-2022 Wed AN UAFAR301
02-02-2022 Wed AN UAFHD301
02-02-2022 Wed AN UAFTA301
02-02-2022 Wed AN UAFUR301
03-02-2022 Thu AN UAARNM31
03-02-2022 Thu AN UAHDNM31
03-02-2022 Thu AN UATANM31
03-02-2022 Thu AN UAURNM31
04-02-2022 Fri AN UAENV301
05-02-2022 Sat AN UABI3001
07-02-2022  Mon AN UABIAL32
Semester - 2

10-02-2022 Thu AN UABIAL21
15-02-2022 Tue AN UABI2001
16-02-2022 Wed FN UAFEN201
17-02-2022 Thu FN UAFAR201
17-02-2022 Thu FN UAFHD201
17-02-2022 Thu FN UAFTA201
17-02-2022 Thu FN UAFUR201
18-02-2022 Fri FN UASKB204
Semester - 1

01-02-2022 Tue FN UAFEN101
02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFAR101
02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFHD101
02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFTA101
02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFUR101
03-02-2022 Thu FN UASKB101
04-02-2022 Fri FN UAVED101
05-02-2022 Sat FN UABI1001
07-02-2022 Mon FN UABIAL11

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

Time: FN : 10 amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto 5 pm
Subject Name

English 1l

Arabic 1l

Hindi 111

Tamil 111

Urdu 111

Basic Arabic |

Basic Hindi |

Ariviyal Tamil |

Basic Urdu |
Environmental Studies
Analytical Biochemistry

Allied Zoology | - Biology of Invertebrates and
Chordates

Allied Chemistry I

Cell Biology

English Il

Arabic Il

Hindi Il

Tamil Il

Urdu Il

Professional English for Life Sciences

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Communicative English
Value Education
Bio-organic chemistry
Allied Chemistry |



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Biochemistry | 2021-2022
Time: FN : 10 amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester -1

01-02-2022 Tue FN UAFEN101 English |

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFAR101 Arabic |

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFHD101 Hindi |

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFTA101 Tamil |

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFUR101 Urdu |

03-02-2022 Thu FN UASKB101 Communicative English
04-02-2022 Fri FN UAVED101 Value Education
05-02-2022 Sat FN UABI1001 Bio-organic Chemistry

07-02-2022 Mon FN UABIAL11 Allied Chemistry |



